
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

70 T. Preston 829.6761
73 J. Buckelew 430.0752
38 R. Clark 530.5873
28 S. Hamblin 430.7944
46 C. Stiles 931.0495
80 D. Dehaan 431.3996
90 B. Mason 831.4657
139 J. Martin 631.5008
156 W. Browning 531.5969
133 K. Papworth 531.59710
53 J. Povolny 831.73011
159 J. Dostal 631.81512
153 G. Crater 631.83813
782 M. Young 531.89114
586 D. Ewing 531.90215
52 K. Johnson 432.26616
125 D. Blair 932.50317
184 D. Stapleton 434.06718
137 B. Thomas 534.27819
174 J. Mccormick 236.21620
208 T. Stuckey 236.97021
431 J. King 538.42522

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

70 T. Preston 92.3021
38 R. Clark 62.4922
52 K. Johnson 42.4973
46 C. Stiles 22.4974
28 S. Hamblin 32.5195

159 J. Dostal 62.6156
782 M. Young 32.6607
73 J. Buckelew 32.7688

153 G. Crater 42.7779
139 J. Martin 72.85510
174 J. Mccormick 32.90111
80 D. Dehaan 92.90412
53 J. Povolny 83.03613
90 B. Mason 73.03814

137 B. Thomas 63.10115
586 D. Ewing 53.23516
133 K. Papworth 83.38117
156 W. Browning 83.40218
125 D. Blair 43.51819
184 D. Stapleton 43.94720
208 T. Stuckey 24.24921
431 J. King 65.18222

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

70 T. Preston 630.7721
46 C. Stiles 931.0942
28 S. Hamblin 431.3223
38 R. Clark 631.3624

782 M. Young 631.7625
125 D. Blair 632.1266
156 W. Browning 632.3007
159 J. Dostal 332.3098
52 K. Johnson 332.3159

139 J. Martin 832.79510
73 J. Buckelew 332.92411
80 D. Dehaan 733.36912
90 B. Mason 333.54013
53 J. Povolny 333.69814

586 D. Ewing 333.90515
133 K. Papworth 234.51816
184 D. Stapleton 236.36117
153 G. Crater 436.93318
208 T. Stuckey 438.47319
137 B. Thomas 538.61220
431 J. King 540.60421
174 J. Mccormick 443.18122

February 05, 2005 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services13:47:04


